THE DATASHEET OF
AS2702-20T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Revision 1.3, 21-Aug-08 Page 1 of 13
General Description
AS2702 (SAP4.1) is a new generation AS-Interface slave
device, which supports AS-Interface bus systems with up to
62 slave modules.

e-mail: info@as-interface.net
Ordering Information
AS2702-20T Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tape & reel
AS2702-16T Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tape & reel; no parameter port available
AS2702-20 Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tubes
AS2702-16 Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tubes; no parameter port available
AS2702 – AS-Interface Slave IC
Revision 1.3, 21-Aug-08 Page 13 of 13
Contact Information
Headquarters